ODF
FREE STANDING
CABINET
OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION FRAME
164 165
GENERAL FEATURES
FUNCTIONAL STRUCTURE
MOUNTED DISPATCH

027
0
27
050 50
27
2 27
2
350 350610 900
h h
0o  - 1
15o
0o  - 1
15o
0 o - 115 o
ISOMETRIC VIEW ISOMETRIC VIEW
MR.ODF12U60.XX	 12U W=610mm D=350mm Free Standing ODF Cabinet	 610x350x694	 680x400x849	 27,5	 28,5	 1	 680x400x990	 33,5
MR.ODF26U60.XX	 26U W=610mm D=350mm Free Standing ODF Cabinet	 610x350x1317	 680x400x1482	 47,4	 48,4	 1	 680x400x1612	 53,4
MR.ODF42U60.XX	 42U W=610mm D=350mm Free Standing ODF Cabinet	 610x350x2028	 680x400x2193	 70	 73	 1	 680x400x2323	 78
ODF  FREE STANDING CABINET W=610mm D=350mm
Product Code Product Description
Nu
m

W
ei
gh
t (
kg
)
Pa
lle
t
W
ei
gh
t (
kg
)
MR.ODF12U90.XX	 12U W=900mm D=350mm  Free Standing ODF Cabinet	 900x350x694	 950x400x849	 34,2	 35,2	 1	 950x400x990	 45,2
MR.ODF26U90.XX	 26U W=900mm D=350mm  Free Standing ODF Cabinet	 900x350x1317	 650x400x1482	 58,5	 60,5	 1	 950x400x1612	 70,5
MR.ODF42U90.XX	 42U W=900mm D=350mm  Free Standing ODF Cabinet	 900x350x2028	 650x400x2193	 88	 91	 1	 950x400x2323	 101
FREE STANDING CABINET  W=900mm D=350mm
XX= Color Code, 02 means Light Grey RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL 9005, the code is added by the customer at the order. COLOR OPTIONS
RAL 9005 BLACKRAL 7035 LIGHT GREY
XX= Color Code, 02 means Light Grey RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL 9005, the code is added by the customer at the order. COLOR OPTIONS